Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Kai Neon Light:
Description:
Our Kai Neon Light is available as a side bend
or a top bend. With 4 different dimensions

Project:
 Price:
Strip Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER STRIP CCTLENGTH
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDCKNBV 2 48IN 3K TDM 2EC
1 - OPTION 1
DIMMING
ILDCKNBV
ILDCKNBV
2 - OPTION 2
3 - OPTION 3
4 - OPTION 4 6K - 6000K
RGBW - RGBW
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TDM - TRIAC DIMMING
SDM - SMART DIMMING
 NDM - NO DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
1SE - 1SE
CONNECTION
1SS - 1SS
1SB - 1SB
1TE - 1TE
2SC - 2SC
2EC - 2EC
2BC - 2BC
2CC - 2CC
2TC - 2TC
4ND - 4ND
4CA - 4CA
4BA - 4BA
4NS - 4NS
4AP - 4AP